
 

   

John Donne Primary School 
Woods Road, Peckham, SE15 2SW 

 

Tel: 020 7639 0594  
E-mail: office@jdacademy.org.uk 
Website: www.jdacademy.org.uk 

Headteacher: Miss Jo Rooney 

Company Number: 8791046 

 

Term Date 2022-23 

Term Start End 

Autumn 1 Monday 5th September 2022 Friday 14th October 2022 

Half Term Monday 17th October 2022 Friday 28th October 2022 

Autumn 2 Monday 31st October 2022 Tuesday 20th December 2022 @2pm 

Christmas Wednesday 21st December 2022 Monday 2nd January 2023 

Spring 1 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 Friday 10th February 2023 

Half Term  Monday 13th February 2023 Friday 17th February 2023 

Spring 2 Monday 20th February 2023 Friday 31st March 2023 @2pm 

Easter Monday 3rd April 2023 Friday 14th April 2023 

Summer 1 Monday 17th April 2023 Friday 26th May 2023 

Half Term Monday 29th May 2023 Friday 2nd June 2023 

Summer 2 Monday 5th June 2023 Friday 21st July 2023 @2pm 

Inset Days 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 2nd September 2022 

Bank Holidays 

Monday 1st May 2023 

Parent Day (school close for children) 

TBC  
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